Classroom-Based Technology - PUBLIC

CFDA #: Not Applicable FY 07-08
Recipient Organization Allocation Amount
Acadia Parish $499,890.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - Technology High $7,546.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - Walker Sr. High $85,940.00
Allen Parish $220,604.00
Ascension Parish $153,981.00
Assumption Parish $236,032.00
Avoyelles Charter School $20,231.00
Avoyelles Parish $556,053.00
Beauregard Parish $193,784.00
Bienville Parish $72,573.00
Bogalusa City $30,675.00
Bossier Parish $850,000.00
Caddo Parish $850,000.00
Calcasieu Parish $790,751.00
Caldwell Parish $144,839.00
Cameron Parish $51,517.00
Catahoula Parish $46,765.00
Central Community School System $324,769.00
City of Baker School $56,881.00
Claiborne Parish $77,405.00
Concordia Parish $198,625.00
Delhi Charter School $13,819.00
DeSoto Parish $374,494.00
East Baton Rouge Parish $650,895.00
East Carroll Parish $19,909.00
East Feliciana Parish $86,192.00
Evangeline Parish $290,490.00
Franklin Parish $218,602.00
Grant Parish $270,486.00
Iberia Parish $652,807.00
Iberville Parish $114,962.00
Jackson Parish $67,411.00
Jefferson Davis Parish $336,592.00
Jefferson Parish $850,000.00
Lafayette Parish $738,664.00
Lafourche Parish $793,431.00
LaSalle Parish $152,169.00
Lincoln Parish $259,500.00
Livingston Parish $850,000.00
Louisiana School for Math, Science & the Arts $29,403.00
Louisiana School for the Deaf $8,804.00
LSU Lab School $20,645.00
Madison Parish $26,211.00
Monroe City $192,833.00
Morehouse Parish $302,454.00
Natchitoches Parish $496,384.00
New Beginnings Foundation, Inc. - P.A. Capdau $8,860.00
Orleans Parish $198,963.00
Ouachita Parish $639,731.00
Pelican Educational Foundation $3,909.00
Plaquemines Parish $127,363.00
Pointe Coupee Parish $85,276.00
Rapides Parish $850,000.00
Recovery School District $239,005.00
Red River Parish $79,360.00
Richland Parish $257,775.00
Sabine Parish $127,427.00
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Southern University Laboratory School
St. Bernard Parish

St. Charles Parish

St. Helena Parish

St. James Parish

St. John the Baptist Parish
St. Landry Parish

St. Martin Parish

St. Mary Parish

St. Tammany Parish
Tangipahoa Parish
Tensas Parish

—

Terrebonne Parish

Union Parish

Vermilion Parish

Vernon Parish
Washington Parish
Webster Parish

West Baton Rouge Parish
West Carroll Parish

West Feliciana Parish
Winn Parish

Zachary Community School

Total

$17,170.00
$136,969.00
$233,886.00

$42,992.00

$92,765.00
$250,385.00
$344,815.00
$329,921.00
$238,965.00
$850,000.00
$485,812.00

$39,257.00
$303,027.00

$43,233.00
$204,568.00
$270,722.00

$75,942.00
$570,500.00
$292,668.00
$184,730.00
$140,405.00
$100,408.00

$97,173.00

$21,250,000.00
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