ти. Поп Аррисион	1107-00
Recipient Organization	Allocation Amount
Acadia Parish	\$499,890.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc Technology High	\$7,546.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc Walker Sr. High	\$85,940.00
Allen Parish	\$220,604.00
Ascension Parish	\$153,981.00
Assumption Parish	\$236,032.00
Avoyelles Charter School	\$20,231.00
Avoyelles Parish	\$556,053.00
Beauregard Parish	\$193,784.00
Bienville Parish	\$72,573.00
Bogalusa City	\$30,675.00
Bossier Parish	\$850,000.00
Caddo Parish	\$850,000.00
Calcasieu Parish	\$790,751.00
Caldwell Parish	\$144,839.00
Cameron Parish	\$51,517.00
Catahoula Parish	\$46,765.00
Central Community School System	\$324,769.00
City of Baker School	\$56,881.00
Claiborne Parish	\$77,405.00
Concordia Parish	\$198,625.00
Delhi Charter School	\$13,819.00
DeSoto Parish	\$374,494.00
East Baton Rouge Parish	\$650,895.00
East Carroll Parish	\$19,909.00
East Feliciana Parish	\$86,192.00
Evangeline Parish	\$290,490.00
Franklin Parish	\$218,602.00
Grant Parish	\$270,486.00
Iberia Parish	
Iberville Parish	\$652,807.00 \$114,962.00
Jackson Parish	\$114,962.00 \$67,411.00
Jefferson Davis Parish	
Jefferson Parish	\$336,592.00
Lafayette Parish	\$850,000.00 \$738,664.00
·	\$738,664.00 \$703,434.00
Lafourche Parish LaSalle Parish	\$793,431.00 \$153.160.00
Lincoln Parish	\$152,169.00 \$250,500.00
	\$259,500.00
Livingston Parish	\$850,000.00 \$29,403.00
Louisiana School for Math, Science & the Arts Louisiana School for the Deaf	· , ,
LSU Lab School	\$8,804.00
Madison Parish	\$20,645.00 \$26,211.00
	, ,
Monroe City Morehouse Parish	\$192,833.00 \$303,454.00
	\$302,454.00
Natchitoches Parish	\$496,384.00
New Beginnings Foundation, Inc P.A. Capdau	\$8,860.00
Orleans Parish	\$198,963.00 \$630.734.00
Ouachita Parish	\$639,731.00
Pelican Educational Foundation	\$3,909.00
Plaquemines Parish	\$127,363.00
Pointe Coupee Parish	\$85,276.00
Rapides Parish	\$850,000.00
Recovery School District	\$239,005.00
Red River Parish	\$79,360.00
Richland Parish	\$257,775.00
Sabine Parish	\$127,427.00

Recipient Organization	Allocation Amount
Southern University Laboratory School	\$17,170.00
St. Bernard Parish	\$136,969.00
St. Charles Parish	\$233,886.00
St. Helena Parish	\$42,992.00
St. James Parish	\$92,765.00
St. John the Baptist Parish	\$250,385.00
St. Landry Parish	\$344,815.00
St. Martin Parish	\$329,921.00
St. Mary Parish	\$238,965.00
St. Tammany Parish	\$850,000.00
Tangipahoa Parish	\$485,812.00
Tensas Parish	\$39,257.00
Terrebonne Parish	\$303,027.00
Union Parish	\$43,233.00
Vermilion Parish	\$204,568.00
Vernon Parish	\$270,722.00
Washington Parish	\$75,942.00
Webster Parish	\$570,500.00
West Baton Rouge Parish	\$292,668.00
West Carroll Parish	\$184,730.00
West Feliciana Parish	\$140,405.00
Winn Parish	\$100,408.00
Zachary Community School	\$97,173.00
Total	\$21,250,000.00